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RRB Section Controller Batch Mental Ability & Logical Capability 

Study Plan 
 

Chapter Name Topic Name Faculty Name Class Date Class Day 

SYLLABUS INTRODUCTION SYLLABUS INTRODUCTION Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-03 Fri 

BLOOD RELATION BASICS Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-04 Sat 

  PASSAGE TYPE Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-06 Mon 

  POINTING AND CODED Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-07 Tue 

CODING DECODING BASICS Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-08 Wed 

  LETTER AND NUMBER BASED Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-09 Thu 

ANALOGY  ANALOGY  Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-10 Fri 

  NUMBER AND LETTER ANALOGY  Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-11 Sat 

ODD ONE OUT BASICS Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-13 Mon 

  NUMBER AND LETTER ODD ONE OUT  Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-14 Tue 

ALPHABET SERIES MISSING ALPHABER SERIES Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-15 Wed 

NUMBER SERIES  MISSING NUMBER SERIES BASICS  Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-16 Thu 

  QUESTIONS EXPLANATIONS  Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-17 Fri 

DIRECTION AND DISTANCE BASICS Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-18 Sat 

  QUESTIONS EXPLANATIONS  Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-23 Thu 

SYLLOGISM BASICS Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-24 Fri 

  EITHER OR & QUESTIONS  Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-25 Sat 

VENN DIAGRAM  
WORD & GEOMETRI FIGURE 

QUESTIONS  
Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-27 Mon 

CALENDAR  BASICS  Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-28 Tue 

  CONCEPT + QUESTIONS  Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-29 Wed 

CLOCK  BASICS  Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-30 Thu 

  CONCEPT + QUESTIONS  Thirupathi Sir 2025-10-31 Fri 

DICE OPEN & CLOSED DICE  Thirupathi Sir 2025-11-01 Sat 

COUNTING FIGURE  COUNTING FIGURE  Thirupathi Sir 2025-11-03 Mon 

SEATING ARRANGEMENT  CIRCULAR SEATING ARRANGEMENT  Thirupathi Sir 2025-11-04 Tue 
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  LINEAR SEATING ARRANGEMENT  Thirupathi Sir 2025-11-05 Wed 

PUZZLE  FLOOR & BOX BASED PUZZLE  Thirupathi Sir 2025-11-06 Thu 

  CATEGORY BASED PUZZLE  Thirupathi Sir 2025-11-07 Fri 

IMAGE TOPICS  MIRROR & WATER IMAGE  Thirupathi Sir 2025-11-08 Sat 

  PAPER FOLDING & CUTTING  Thirupathi Sir 2025-11-10 Mon 

  EMBEDDED FIGURE  Thirupathi Sir 2025-11-11 Tue 

LOGICAL TOPICS STATEMENT AND ASSUMPTIONS Thirupathi Sir 2025-11-12 Wed 

  STATEMENT AND CONCLUSIONS Thirupathi Sir 2025-11-13 Thu 

  STATEMENT AND COURSE OF ACTION Thirupathi Sir 2025-11-14 Fri 
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